Oil Filter
FH150 Series RoHS
Compact and lightweight
The compact and lightweight design employs
an aluminum alloy cover.
Easy maintenance
The element slides into place, making it easy to
install and remove.

IN OUT
Construction/Seal List
How to Order
Port
size
Applicable
hydraulic fluid
Material
q O-ring
order no.
w O-ring
order no.
(Nominal size) (Nominal size)
02 to 04
Petroleum,
Water-glycol,
Emulsion
NBR
-70
-1
KA00052 KA00471
(S65) (P30)
02 to 04 Phosphoric ester
FKM
-70
KA01174 KA00104
(S65) (P30)
Nil None (Standard)
X0 Micromesh element equipped
0 Petroleum N
1 Water-glycol, Emulsion W
2 Phosphoric ester V
0 None
4 Differential pressure indicator
5 Differential pressure indication switch Note)
Model 5 mm 10 mm 20 mm Element size
FH150-02
EP910-005N EP910-010N EP910-020N ø55 x 90FH150-03
FH150-04
P Paper
M* Micromesh
005 5 mm
010 10 mm
020 20 mm
Nil None
B With bracket
1 None
02 1/4
03 3/8
04 1/2
401
FH150 Series
* Refer to page 408 for “Microswitch for differ-
ential pressure indication switch”.
COM.
N.O.
N.C.
View port G1/2
Two indication methods are available: differen-
tial pressure indicator and differential pressure
indication switch. These can be mounted on all
filter models.
L Differential pressure indicator
 Operating pressure—0.13 MPa
 Once a value is displayed, it will continue to
be displayed until reset, even if the pump is
stopped. (Reset type)
 Perform element replacement when the red
ring floats up and covers the entire view port.
L Differential pressure indication switch
 Operating pressure—0.13 MPa
 When a value has been displayed, it will be